WY O0—kFSh—F

(30 FACHIA-AD—ADEA]

_#H|FEH&%E 300,000 B X IEE 30
_HEE H22.3.1 BEZIFE 57,120

[E1%5 BXIE BXInE KR BAXLEE FRAERS

1 H22.4.27 11,591 8,409 20,000 288,409
2 H22.5.27 15,745 4,255 20,000 272,664
3 H22.6.27 15,843 4,157 20,000 256,821
4 H22.7.27 16,211 3,789 20,000 240,610
5 H22.8.27 16,332 3,668 20,000 224,278
6 H22.9.27 16,581 3,419 20,000 207,697
7 H22.10.27 16,936 3,064 20,000 190,761
8 H22.11.27 12,092 2,908 15,000 178,669
9 H22.12.27 12,364 2,636 15,000 166,305
10 H23.1.27 12,465 2,535 15,000 153,840
11 H23.2.27 12,655 2,345 15,000 141,185
12 H23.3.27 13,056 1,944 15,000 128,129
13 H23.4.27 13,047 1,953 15,000 115,082
14 H23.5.27 13,303 1,697 15,000 101,779
15 H23.6.27 13,449 1,551 15,000 88,330
16 H23.7.27 8,697 1,303 10,000 79,633
17 H23.8.27 8,786 1,214 10,000 70,847
18 H23.9.27 8,920 1,080 10,000 61,927
19 H23.10.27 9,087 913 10,000 52,840
20 H23.11.27 9,195 805 10,000 43,645
21 H23.12.27 4,357 643 5,000 39,288
22 H24.1.27 4,402 598 5,000 34,886
23 H24.2.27 4,469 531 5,000 30,417
24 H24.3.27 4,567 433 5,000 25,850
25 H24.4.27 4,606 394 5,000 21,244
26 H24.5.27 4,687 313 5,000 16,557
27 H24.6.27 4,748 252 5,000 11,809
28 H24.7.27 4,826 174 5,000 6,983
29 H24.8.27 4,894 106 5,000 2,089

30 H24.9.27 2,089 31 2,120 0












